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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

NEYRAND Pauline
RACLOT Ludivine
CAMPOS Eléa
BELEMBERT Amandine
ALBARET Camille
RUDY Louise
BAUDOIN Kate
ROURE Justine
ANTONCZAK Margot
ADER Sara
MANNESSIER Yaélle
CHATHUANT Keycie
LEBLANC Camille
CHAUVELOT Justine

PIQUET Lauryne

Association / Ligue

C.T. ANNONAY
NALIPHINF-SAVOIF

AUXERRE TIR CLUB
ROILIRGOGNF

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRFNFFS

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
NORN/PAS-NF-CAI AIS

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRFNFFS

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
Al SACF

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVFNCF

CLUB DE TIR D'AUREC
AlLIVFRGNF

T.C AVENIR DE GRASSE
COTF D'A7LIR

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
CFNTRF-VAI DF | OIRF

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
NORN/PAS-DF-CAI AIS

A.S.P. GUADELOUPE
GLIADFI OLIPF

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN

I ANGIIFDOC ROLISSIHTON

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
ROLIRGOGNF

T.S. PERREUX
Il F-NF-FRANCF

95,0

96,0

92,0

89,0

93,0

82,0

87,0

84,0

84,0

84,0

87,0

86,0

78,0

82,0

87,0

Séries

96,0

92,0

90,0

90,0

89,0

93,0

90,0

91,0

87,0

90,0

86,0

85,0

78,0

84,0

87,0

92,0

94,0

90,0

90,0

86,0

92,0

89,0

84,0

85,0

78,0

79,0

80,0

91,0

81,0

71,0

Total

283,0/7

282,0/4

272,072

269,0/3

268,0/2

267,0/4

266,0/2

259,01

256,0/4

252,0/3

252,0/0

251,0/0

247,072

247,072

245,01
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

16 GANGINI PORCO Anais S.T. BRIEY 780 87,0 790 244,01
I ORRAINF

17 HUDZIK-CHARLES Lucile ESPERANCE CHALONS 83,0 750 86,0 244,0/0
CHAMPAGNF

18 COQUARD Anais S.T. TOULON 780 820 84,0 244,0/0
COTF N'AZLIR

19 AH-SING Tiffany ASTAR. 78,0 80,0 82,0 240,02
I ARFLINION

20 SAULNIER Anya C.S. GARNISON RENNES 840 820 74,0 240,01
RRFTAGNF

21 SOREZE Taina ACAPI CLUB 820 720 850 239,01
GLIADFI OLIPF

22 CAILLER Evangeline CSAD CHATELLERAULT 780 84,0 76,0 238,0/2
POITOLI-CHARFENTFS

23 BERGER RAIMBAULT Aurore CARQUEFOU TIR 81,0 80,0 70,0 231,0/0
PAYS DF | Al OIRF

24 MERESSE Sahra S.T. REIMS 71,0 80,0 750 226,0/1
CHAMPAGNF

25 BOUAZIZ Léna AMICALE TIREURS BUC 850 70,0 68,0 223,0/3
Il F-DF-FRANCF

26 ESPINOSA-AKHOUDAS Assia C.S. GARNISON RENNES 71,0 77,0 740 222,01
RRFTAGNF

27 VALENTE Juliette T.S. BRIVADOIS 79,0 68,0 74,0 221,0/3
AlIVFRGNF

28 HUMEAU Maéva MONTFORTAISE TIR 750 67,0 750 217,01
PAYS DF 1 Al OIRF

29 THIBAUT Perrine TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 80,0 650 72,0 217,011
CENTRF-VAI DF | OIRF

30 RZEGOCZAN Alyssa ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 780 770 57,0 212,0/1
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31 PADERN Maddy SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 75,0 700 57,0 202,0/1
CFENTRF-VAI DF | OIRF

32 ROUSSEAU Juliette T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 71,0 56,0 62,0 189,01
POITOL-CHARFNTFS

-- Fin --
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1 TORRES Lenny CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST 93,0 90,0 95,0 278,0/5
PROVFNCF

2 GAMALERI Arnaud C.T. DE PERTUIS 87,0 950 92,0 274,0/5
PROVFNCF

3 BENAICHA Yanis C.S. GARNISON RENNES 950 88,0 890 272,0/4
RRFTAGNF

4 ROBERT Raphaél C.TS.BLV. 88,0 89,0 930 270,0/4
DALIPHINF-SAVOIF

5 RIO Tom S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET 840 950 91,0 270,0/4
COTF N'AZ7LIR

6 GUILLON Mathis CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST 87,0 890 93,0 269,0/4
PROVFENCF

7 LAGNES GASTMANS Julien CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST 80,0 94,0 94,0 268,0/3
PROVFNCF

8 PORTELLI Vincent GEM'TIR SPORTIF 90,0 91,0 86,0 267,0/3
PROVFNCF

9 NAPAUL Noah STADE MONTOIS 87,0 930 860 266,0/4
AQUITAINF

10 DUCRET Victor T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS 880 91,0 86,0 265,0/2
NDALIPHINF-SAVOIF

11 LAVIEVILLE Célian AS.TIC. 86,0 860 93,0 265,0/0
PAYS DF | Al OIRF

12 DE ROBERT DE BOUSQUET Emilien T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS 96,0 80,0 88,0 264,0/0
NDALIPHINF-SAVOIF

13 CUVELIER Alexandre C.T.PN. REUNION 89,0 860 880 263,0/4
I A RFIINION

14 VALLENTIN Etienne C.T. PALAISEAU 87,0 880 880 263,01
Il F-DF-FRANCF

15 GIGANTE Louis GEMTIR SPORTIF 76,0 950 91,0 262,02
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16 JOLY Mathéo A.S. TIERCE 86,0 88,0 86,0 260,0/4
PAYS DF 1 A1 OIRF

17 TARIKT Noé LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON 87,0 880 850 260,0/3
Il F-DF-FRANCF

18 QUERE BEAREZ Adrien CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 850 940 81,0 260,0/3
PAYS DF | Al OIRF

19 VALETTE FAELLI Sacha S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 89,0 89,0 82,0 260,0/2
I ANGLIFDOC ROLISSIH T ON

20 LOUIS Esteban S.T. HERBRETAISE 91,0 820 86,0 259,0/4
PAYS DF | Al OIRF

2 OUCHAN!I Yacine S.E.T. BITCHE 81,0 90,0 88,0 259,0/2
| ORRAINF

22 VENAULT Jules A.C.S. BUZANCAIS 850 87,0 86,0 258,0/3
CFNTRF-VAI DF | OIRF

23 FLOUR-KAPORNYAI Charles ESPERANCE CHALONS 82,0 86,0 90,0 258,0/2
CHAMPAGNF

24 BARUSSAUD Damien ALERTE TIR 870 840 87,0 258,0/2
NALIPHINF-SAVOIF

25 MALFATTO Baptiste S.TS. LE BEAUSSET 790 820 96,0 257,0/3
COTF D'AZLIR

26 MEURILLON Noah C.T. NIEPPOIS 82,0 880 87,0 257,0/0
NORN/PAS-NDF-CAI AIS

27 LE GUELLAFF-DUMAS Hervé-Louis I'{'?I ISI'ESSZIF LIBOURNE 88,0 850 820 255,0/4

28 CHESNEAU Louca S.T. TOULON 850 89,0 81,0 255,0/0
COTF D'AZLIR

29 MAUPAS Axel S.C.TB. 86,0 840 84,0 254,0/3
NORMANDIF

30 LEBRETON Lucas A.T. DESCARTES 82,0 86,0 86,0 254,0/0

CFNTRF-VAI DF | DIRF
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31 HUMBLOT Loic ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 920 67,0 94,0 253,0/5
Il F-NDF-FRANCF

32 REZGUI Aminalla C.S. GARNISON RENNES 91,0 81,0 81,0 253,0/1
RRFTAGNF

33 BOHEME Nolan C.T.S.M. ECOMMOY 80,0 86,0 86,0 252,0/3
PAYS DF | A1 OIRF

34 RECH-ALAGNA Tilouan S.T. PAMIERS 850 84,0 83,0 252,0/3
MIDI-PYRFNFFS

35 PERRET Malcom CHEVALIERS TIREURS 830 850 840 252,0/1
DALIPHINF-SAVOIF

36 SEYNAT Thomas S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE 830 84,0 84,0 251,0/3
PAYS DF I Al OIRF

37 TOUSSAINT Enguerrand T.S. PERREUX 86,0 820 820 250,0/2
Il F-NDF-FRANCF

38 MENOURY Simon ETSL. 81,0 780 90,0 249,0/2
PAYS DF | Al OIRF

39 BONNIN Clément S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE 80,0 84,0 850 249,01
PAYS DF | A1 OIRF

40 REVERT Benoit AT. CRIQUEBEUF 81,0 84,0 840 249,0/1
NORMANDIF

41 CHEMIN Mathéo C.S. GARNISON RENNES 78,0 83,0 880 249,0/0
RRFTAGNF

42 MULOT Paul S.T. EPINAL 840 84,0 81,0 249,0/0
I ORRAINF

43 CHOQUET Maxime CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST 86,0 84,0 79,0 249,0/0
PROVFNCF

44 LOBBE Mathieu A.S.T. CREIL 750 920 81,0 248,0/2
PICARDIF

45 TELMON Lukas CIBLE TARBES 830 850 80,0 248,0/1
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Place

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Nom / Prénom

TROESCH Mathieu

MAZZOCCO Axel

JEANNIOT Mathéo

LAVAL Elie

ANSMANT Maxime

MANHES Nicolas

GOUERNE Théo

MAUVIEL Léo

RIPAULT Nathan

VITU Jean

CARPANESE Martin

MICHAUD Tomas

DEMANGEON Alban

PREVOT Thomas

NAVONE Corentin

Association / Ligue

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVFNCF

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRFNFFS

LA FRATERNELLE
CHAMPAGNF

S.T. AURILLAC
AlIVFRGNF

S.AV.S.TS.
I ORRAINF

E.S. BRIANCONNAISE
PROVFENCF

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DF 1 Al OIRF

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTF D'A7LIR

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
Il F-NF-FRANCF

S.T. REMIREMONT
| ORRAINF

S.T. BRIEY
I ORRAINF

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
RRFTAGNF

S.T. REMIREMONT
I ORRAINF

A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE
I ORRAINF

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
NORMANDIF

87,0

77,0

75,0

82,0

77,0

79,0

70,0

74,0

79,0

69,0

78,0

80,0

80,0

64,0

Séries

81,0

84,0

82,0

87,0

79,0

87,0

82,0

85,0

83,0

73,0

83,0

79,0

81,0

69,0

87,0

80,0

83,0

88,0

83,0

83,0

80,0

82,0

87,0

84,0

88,0

88,0

83,0

79,0

89,0

86,0

Total

248,011

248,0/0

247,0/4

245,0/2

244,0/5

244,0/0

243,01

242,0/3

241,01

240,0/2

240,01

240,01

240,0/0

238,0/0

237,0/4
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Place

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Nom / Prénom

BONNEAU Mathys
CHOLET Axel
DESERT Axel
FOUGERAY Paul
BREUILLAUD Angel
GOURDAIS Timao
CONNAN Hugo
MARTIN Théo
OSMANI Enzo
MEVEL Killian

DE ASCENCAO Mathieu
DE BERNIS Enzo
FAUVETTE Mathias
SCHWEITZER Maél

EDOUARD Benjamin

Association / Ligue

C.T. CHAURAY
POITOLI-CHARFNTFS

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIF

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIF

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIF

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTF D'A7LIR

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
RRFTAGNF

S.T. PORT LANLLE

I ANGILIFDOC ROLISSIHTON

CSAD CHATELLERAULT
POITOLI-CHARFNTFS

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
Il F-NF-FRANCF

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
RRFTAGNF

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
Il F-NF-FRANCF

C.TS.B.L.V.
NDALIPHINF-SAVOIF

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
Il F-NF-FRANCF

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
NALIPHINF-SAVOIF

A.L. ARSENAL
I YONNAIS

77,0

77,0

77,0

68,0

82,0

69,0

75,0

70,0

Séries

71,0

80,0

83,0

66,0

85,0

72,0

78,0

81,0

82,0

80,0

70,0

75,0

78,0

66,0

68,0

89,0

80,0

75,0

77,0

80,0

78,0

84,0

75,0

77,0

82,0

77,0

75,0

63,0

73,0

76,0

Total

237,0/3

237,0/0

235,0/0

234,01

233,0/0

232,0/0

231,01

231,0M1

229,01

228,0/2

228,0/0

225,0/3

223,011

220,0/0

219,072
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Place

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

BRAUD Romain

MERRIEN Yanis

WAHARTE Thomas

MINET Virgile

KAMBRUN Wyatt

FAYE Ivan

PAPET Mathis

BERNARD Alexis

PELLETANT Jeoffrey

ARGENTIN Oscar

FONT Lucas

BOEYKENS Luka

EVEILLARD Pierre

AMIANT Pierre

Association / Ligue

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DF 1 Al OIRF

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
Il F-NF-FRANCF

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
Il F-NF-FRANCF

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVFNCF

ALERTE TIR
DALIPHINF-SAVOIF

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AlIVFRGNF

C.T. CHAURAY
POITOLI-CHARFNTFS

T.S. DE LARADE
RRFTAGNF

TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE
NORMANDIF

T.S. PERREUX
Il F-NF-FRANCF

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN

I ANGLIFDOC ROLISSIHTON

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AOLUIITAINF

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DF 1 Al OIRF

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DF 1 Al OIRF

69,0

70,0

72,0

57,0

68,0

65,0

56,0

71,0

70,0

68,0

65,0

64,0

Séries

79,0

70,0

77,0

84,0

74,0

69,0

73,0

54,0

61,0

57,0

70,0

65,0

71,0

79,0

69,0

75,0

72,0

80,0

79,0

79,0

72,0

73,0

60,0

66,0

Total

219,01

219,0/0

218,011

216,01

214,01

214,0/0

208,0/1

204,0/2

203,01

198,0/1

195,0/1

195,0/0

0/0

0/0
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DNF FORT llan T.S. PERREUX 0 0 0 0/0

Il F-DF-FRANCF

-- Fin -



35e CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES ECOLES DE TIR

ETir MARSEILLE 2019 N
% =
, -
EQUIPES &
DISCIPLINE : PISTOLET 3/7 CATEGORIE : MINIMES
PLACE TIREUR n°1 Score TIREUR n°2 Score TIREUR n°3 Score |[Club Ligue
1 |BAUDOIN Kate 266,0 |TORRES Lenny 278,0 |GUILLON Mathis 269,0 |CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST PROVENCE
2 |CAMPOS Eléa 272,0 |ALBARET Camille 268,0 |MAZZOCO Axel 248,0 |S.T. PAMIERS MIDI-PYRENEES
3  |PORTELLI Vincent 267,0 |GIGANTE Louis 262,0 |TROESCH Mathieu 248,0 |GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE
4 |RIOTom 270,0 |MALFATTO Baptiste 257,0 |MAUVIEL Léo 242,0 |S.T.S.LE BEAUSSET COTE D'AZUR
5 |CHEMIN Matheo 249,0 |BENAICHA Yanis 272,0 |ESPINOSA AKHOUDAS Assia 222,0 |C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE
6 |TARIKT Noé 260,0 |DEASCENCAO Mathieu 228,0 |OSMANIEnzo 229,0 |LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON iLE-DE-FRANCE
7 BERGER RAIMBAULT Aurore 231,0 |GOUERNE Théo 243,0 |BRAUD Romain 219,0 |CARQUEFOU TIR PAYS DE LA LOIRE
8 |TOUSSAINT Enguerrand 250,0 |PIQUET Lauryne 245,0 |ARGENTIN Oscar 198,0 |T.S. PERREUX iLE-DE-FRANCE
9 BOUAZIZ Léna 223,0 |MERRIEN Yanis 219,0 |RIPAULT Nathan 241,0 |AMICALE TIREURS BUC iLE-DE-FRANCE




